
DO YOU NEED TO PURCHASE
PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT

FOR YOUR ESSENTIAL BUSINESS? 
PURCHASE FROM A LOCAL HUDSON VALLEY

MANUFACTURER OR RESELLER:

FACE MASKS/COVERINGS

Branding Pros
Contact: Scott Pawenski

Email: Info@brandingpros.com

Inner Beauty Effects
Contact: Kate

Web: www.innerbeautyeffects.com
Email: kate@innerbeautyeffects.com

LET’S GET PERSONAL INC., dba ARLINGTON INK 
Purchase online here: www.myarlingtonink.com/NYFaceMask

Contact: Contact Amber McGill
Email: amber@arlingtonink.com

LOGOS UNLIMITED, Inc. 
Contact: Ilene Sommer

Email: ilene@logosunlimited.com

McCarthy’s Pharmacy
Web: www.mccarthyspharmacy.com/services/long-term-care-pharmacy

Major Gloves and Safety, Inc. 
Contact: Anthony Zvaleko

Email: ant.zvaleko@sbcglobal.net

Orange Packaging
Purchase online here: www.orangepkg.com

Contact: Phylliss Maselli
Email: Phylliss@OrangePkg.com

Personalize It
Purchase online here:

apparel.printyourlogo.net/blank_product/207645543/Cotton-Face-Mask-
Contact: Mark Copans

Email: mark@printyourlogo.net
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Face Shields

Physique Bodyware
Purchase online here:  

www.physiquebodywareusa.com/product/wholesale-face-mask-made-in-america-fast-same-day-shipping/
Web: www.physiquebodywareusa.com

Contact: Wayne Genovese
Email: teamuniverse@aol.com

Revolutionary Cooling Systems
Contact: Laura Loibl

Email: laurapiccolo@coopercooler.com

Safeguard Business Systems
www.promoplace.com/safeguard-poughkeepsie-ny/showroomsf.htm

Contact: Jerry Martin
Email: jmartin3@gosafeguard.com

Unshattered
Contact: Kelly Lynngaard

Email: kelly@unshattered.org

Z Lab Supplies
Contact: Eddie Monroy

Email: eddiemonroy19@gmail.com

SURGICAL MASKS

Branding Pros
Contact: Scott Pawenski

Email: Info@brandingpros.com

LCS Facility Group
Contact: Daniel Lepore

Email: daniel@lcsfacilitygroup.com

Louisa Kaestle
Email: louisagrassi@yahoo.com

Z Lab Supplies
Contact: Eddie Monroy

Email: eddiemonroy19@gmail.com

http://www.physiquebodywareusa.com/product/wholesale-face-mask-made-in-america-fast-same-day-shipping/
http://www.physiquebodywareusa.com
mailto:teamuniverse%40aol.com?subject=
mailto:Laurapiccolo%40coopercooler.com?subject=
http://www.promoplace.com/safeguard-poughkeepsie-ny/showroomsf.htm
mailto:eddiemonroy19%40gmail.com?subject=
mailto:Info%40brandingpros.com?subject=


FACE SHIELDS

Branding Pros
Contact: Scott Pawenski

Email: Info@brandingpros.com

C&C Glass
Contact: Chris Vena

Email: Chris@candc.glass 
www.candc.glass

Phone: 845-632-3312

Hudson Valley Plastics dba Pietryka Plastics
Contact: Diana Tomassetti

Email: dianaT@hudsonvalleyplastics.com

LOGOS UNLIMITED, Inc. 
Contact: Ilene Sommer

Email: ilene@logosunlimited.com

RushDesign LLC
Contact: Jon Britton

Email: info@rushdesign.net

Safeguard Business Systems
www.promoplace.com/safeguard-poughkeepsie-ny/showroomsf.htm

Contact: Jerry Martin
Email: jmartin3@gosafeguard.com

Unlimited Tomorrow
Contact: Sean Jones

Email: sean.j@unlimitedtomorrow.com

GLOVES

Cosmoprof
Contact: Teri Steinman

Email: tsteinman@cosmoprofbeauty.com

LOGOS UNLIMITED, Inc. 
Contact: Ilene Sommer

Email: ilene@logosunlimited.com

McCarthy’s Pharmacy
Web: www.mccarthyspharmacy.com/services/long-term-care-pharmacy

Medxwaste
Contact: Sean Fredricks

Email: sean@redbags.com
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HAND SANITIZER

Access: Business Solutions
Contact: Mariann I. Cheney

Web: https://businesssolutions.accesssupports.org/product-category/hand-sanitizer

Dennings Point
Contact: Susan Johnson

Email: susan@denningspoint.com

Dermasave Labs, Inc.
Contact: Glenn Arpino

Email: hudsonvalleyskincare2@gmail.com

GWM Distribution
Contact: Grant McCabe

Email: gwmdistro@gmail.com

Hudson Valley Skin Care
Contact: Cathie Arpino

Email: dermasavelabs2@aol.com

Hudson Valley Distillers
Purchase online here: hudsonvalleydistillers.com

Contact: Chris Moyer
Email: chris@hudsonvalleydistillers.com

LOGOS UNLIMITED, Inc. 
Contact: Ilene Sommer

Email: ilene@logosunlimited.com

McCarthy’s Pharmacy
Web: www.mccarthyspharmacy.com/services/long-term-care-pharmacy

Millbrook Pharmacy
Contact: Sonny

millbrookrx@gmail.com

Real Time Pain Relief
Contact: Cynthia Abuda

Email: cabuda@hotmail.com

Safeguard Business Systems
www.promoplace.com/safeguard-poughkeepsie-ny/showroomsf.htm

Contact: Jerry Martin
Email: jmartin3@gosafeguard.com
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Tuthilltown Spirits LLC
Contact: Fadi Rabie

Web: store.tuthilltown.com
Phone: 732-609-9321

 
The Vale Fox Distillery

Purchase online here: https://thevalefox.distilleryspirits.com
Contact: Cliff Oldfield

Email: cliff@thevalefox.com

GOWNS

Orange Packaging
Purchase online here: www.orangepkg.com

Contact: Phylliss Maselli
Email: Phylliss@OrangePkg.com

THERMOMETERS

Safeguard Business Systems
www.promoplace.com/safeguard-poughkeepsie-ny/showroomsf.htm

Contact: Jerry Martin
Email: jmartin3@gosafeguard.com

___________________________________________________________

To be listed here: 
1. You must be a local business 

2. Send an email to Contact@DutchessBNN.com with the list of Personal 
Protective Equipment you have to offer, along with your contact information.

List updated 9/23/20.
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